1 of 10
Optimum Technology Matching® Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS
Si BiCMOS
SiGe HBT

7628 Thorndike Road, Greensboro, NC  27409-9421 · For sales or technical
support, contact RFMD at (+1) 336-678-5570 or sales-support@rfmd.com.
Ordering Information
RF MEMS
LDMOS
1
2
3
4
5 6
9
RFSW2041
DC TO 20GHz SPDT pHEMT GaAs SWITCH
RFMD’s RFSW2041 is a broadband reflective SPDT GaAs microwave monolithic
integrated circuit (MMIC) switch designed to operate from DC to 20GHz using the
RFMD FD05 0.5ƫm switch process. It features low insertion loss of 1.7dB at 20GHz
and high isolation of 38dB at 20GHz while being packaged in a compact low cost
3mm x 3mm QFN package for easy end use assembly. The switch uses comple-
mentary control logic of -5/0V and does not require a separate bias supply.
Features
 Low Insertion Loss: 1.7dB at
20GHz
 High Isolation: 38dB at 20GHz
 20nS Switching Speed
 GaAs pHEMT Technology
 Compact 3mm x 3mm QFN Pack-
age
Applications
 Broadband Communications
 Test Instrumentation
 Fiber Optics
 Military
 Aerospace
DS120222

Package: QFN, 16-pin, 0.8mm x 3mm x 3mm
RFSW2041DC
to 20Ghz SPDT
pHEMT GaAs
Switch
RFSW2041S2 2-Piece sample bag
RFSW2041SB 5-Piece bag
RFSW2041SQ 25-Piece bag
RFSW2041SR 100 Pieces on 7” reel
RFSW2041TR7 750 Pieces on 7” reel
RFSW2041PCK-410 Evaluation board with a 2-piece sample bag
2 of 10
RFSW2041
DS120222
7628 Thorndike Road, Greensboro, NC  27409-9421 · For sales or technical